
4:00 P.M.  -  6:00 P.M.

IN HOUSE DINING
THURSDAY & FRIDAY 11:30 AM- 8:00 PM

SATURDAY -  SUNDAY 10:00 AM- 8:00 PM



TAKE-OUT  ORDERS

11:30 A.M. UNTIL 30 MINS BEFORE CLOSE

18% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO GROUPS OF 6 OR MORE
PLUS APPLICABLE TAXES

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR FRESH MADE DAILY SPECIALS
VEGETARIAN (V)  VEGAN (VG) GLUTEN FREE (GF)

SUNSTONEGOLFCLUB.COM

MAINS & BURGERS SERVED WITH FRIES OR GARDEN SALAD
MAKE IT  A POUTINE $6

CHICKEN STRIPS & FRIES
SERVED WITH THAI  CHIL I  SAUCE

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS (GF)
6OZ PIECE OF BEER BATTERED HADDOCK SERVED WITH
COLESLAW

SUNSTONE BURGER
7OZ SEASONED BEEF PATTY ON A BRIOCHE BUN,
ICEBERG LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, DILL  P ICKLE &
BURGER MAYO

CAJUN CHICKEN CORDON BLEU BURGER
5OZ CHICKEN BREAST,  HAM, SWISS CHEESE,  LETTUCE,
DILL P ICKLE,  TOMATO, ONION

MALIBU VEGGIE BURGER -  (V-VG)
MADE FROM A BLEND OF ORGANIC WHOLE GRAINS AND
ORGANIC VEGETABLES WITH SEASONED ORGANIC
SPICES. WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, P ICKLE,
GRILLED PINEAPPLE AND AVOCADO, VEGAN MAYO

LAMB BURGER
HUMMUS, TZATZIK I ,  CUCUMBER, TOMATO, RED ONION,
TOPPED WITH IN-HOUSE-MADE SMOKED FETA

$16.90

$18.90

$17.90

$17.90

$17.90

$19.90

DINNER 5PM
FULL RACK OF BABY BACK RIBS
SERVED WITH OUR HOUSE-MADE BBQ SAUCE AND
DAILY STARCH AND VEGETABLES

CANADIAN DUCK 
SERVED WITH A MANGO CHUTNEY, DAILY STARCH
AND VEGETABLES

BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI  (V)
WITH A ROSE SAUCE, GOAT'S CHEESE AND GARLIC
TOAST

MUSHROOM RISOTTO (V)
SERVED WITH DAILY VEGETABLES

BRAISED LAMB SHANK 
SERVED WITH A RED WINE AU JUS,  DAILY STARCH
AND VEGETABLES

$28.00

$26.00

$18.00

$18.00

THE LONG DRIVE
2 EGGS ANY STYLE, SAUSAGE, HAM, BACON, TOAST AND HOUSE-MADE JAM
SERVED WITH PAN FRIES & FRESH FRUIT

THE BENNIES
SERVED WITH PAN FRIES, FRESH FRUIT & HOLLANDAISE SAUCE

THE CLASSIC HAM BENNY 
 
THE BACON BENNY
 
THE AVOCADO & TOMATO BENNY
 
THE HOUSE-MADE CANDIED & SMOKED SALMON BENNY

THE DOUBLE BOGEY POUTINE
CLASSIC POUTINE TOPPED WITH 2 POACHED EGGS AND HOLLANDAISE

THE WAFFLE IRON
SERVED WITH PAN FRIES & FRESH FRUIT & MAPLE SYRUP FROM ONTARIO (SINGLE
FAMILY FARM) AND DISTRIBUTED BY MAPLES SUGAR SHACK IN SQUAMISH

CLASSIC WITH HOUSE-MADE JAM

BERRIES AND WHIP CREAM

CRISPY CHICKEN & SPICY HONEY

BRUNCH SATURDAY AND SUNDAY 10AM-2PM

$17.90

$17.90

$17.90

$18.90

$17.90

$18.90

$17.90

$16.90

$15.90

FAVORITES SERVED WITH FRIES OR GARDEN SALAD
MAKE IT A POUTINE $6

SMOKED BRISKET SANDWICH
WITH CARMELIZED ONIONS, MUSHROOMS AND 
HORSERADISH MAYO ON A BRIOCHE BUN

GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB HOUSE  
YOUR CHOICE OF WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN

BEEF DIP
THINLY SLICED ROAST BEEF WITH GARLIC BUTTER,  
MOZZARELLA & AU JUS

PULLED PORK SANDWICH
SERVED WITH COLESLAW ON A BRIOCHE BUN

BUFFALO CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
BREADED CHICKEN TENDERS TOSSED IN BUFFALO SAUCE
WITH CAESAR SALAD WRAPPED IN A TORTILLA

$17.90

$18.90

$18.90

$17.90

$17.90

SIDES & ADD ONS

YAM FRIES $8
FRIES $6

GRAVY $4.50
ONION RINGS $8

5OZ CHICKEN BREAST ADD-ON $9
BREAKFAST SAUSAGE $4.50
BREAKFAST HAM $4.50

ADD PRAWNS (3)  $9
ADD BACON $3.50

ADD CHEESE $3.50

SAUTEED ONIONS $4

MAKE IT  A POUTINE $6
AVOCADO $4

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS $4.50

APPETIZERS HAPPY HOUR APPETIZERS 10% OFF FOR DINE IN ONLY

SOUPS & SALADS & PASTA
CAESAR SALAD - (V)
CRISP ROMAINE HOUSE MADE DRESSING, CROUTONS,
FRESH PARMSIAN,  BOILED EGG, FRIED CAPERS AND
ROASTED GARLIC

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER
SERVED WITH GARLIC TOAST

GREEN SALAD - (V-VG-GF)
WITH A POACHED PEAR DRESSING

$14.90

$9.90

$15.90

VEGGIE CHILI - (V)
SERVED WITH AVOCADO, SOUR CREAM, CHIVES AND
GARLIC TOAST

HAM AND CHEESE TORTELLINI
WITH ALFREDO SAUCE, MUSHROOMS AND GARLIC
TOAST

$16.90

$17.90

1730 AIRPORT RD. PEMBERTON BC - 604.894.6197 EXT #5
RESERVATIONS - restaurant@sunstonegolfclub.com
SPECIAL EVENTS - events@sunstonegolfclub.com

AAA MAUI RIBS  
WITH A HOUSE-MADE MARINADE, COLESLAW, AND GRILLED
PINEAPPLE

CALAMARI
TOSSED IN SHALLOTS WITH FRESH HERBS & GARLIC. SERVED WITH
SRIRACHA L IME & TZATZIK I  DIP

WINGS
SERVED WITH RANCH DRESSING & VEGGIES
CHOOSE FROM HOT,  HABENARO L IME,  BBQ, LEMON PEPPER,
TERIYAKI ,  SRIRACHA L IME,  420,  HONEY GARLIC,  SALT & PEPPER.

TEMPURA PRAWNS (6)   
SERVED WITH THAI  CHIL I  SAUCE

DEEP FRIED PICKLES -  (V)
CRISPY & SEASONED SERVED WITH RANCH

CAULIFLOWER BITES -  (V & GF)
SERVED WITH BUFFALO SAUCE AND RANCH- DEEP FRIED,  COATED
WITH MILK AND SEASONED RICE FLOUR

LARGE POUTINE
MADE WITH KENNEBEC POTATOES TOPPED WITH MONTREAL
CHEESE CURDS PLUS MONTERAY JACK & CHEDDAR CHEESE.

$17.90

$14.90

$13.90

$17.90

$17.90

$13.90

$17.90

$25.00


