



IN HOUSE DINING THURSDAY & FRIDAY 11:30 AM- 8:00 PM SATURDAY - SUNDAY 10:00 AM- 8:00 PM

TAKE-OUT ORDERS 11:30 A.M. UNTIL 30 MINS BEFORE CLOSE

BRUNCH

SATURDAY AND SUNDAY 10AM-2PM

THE LONG DRIVE 2 EGGS ANY STYLE, SAUSAGE, HAM, BACON, TOAST AND HOUSE-MADE JAM	\$17.90
SERVED WITH PAN FRIES & FRESH FRUIT	
THE BENNIES SERVED WITH PAN FRIES, FRESH FRUIT & HOLLANDAISE SAUCE	
THE CLASSIC HAM BENNY	\$17.90
THE BACON BENNY	\$17.90
THE AVOCADO & TOMATO BENNY	\$18.90
THE HOUSE-MADE CANDIED & SMOKED SALMON BENNY	\$18.90
THE DOUBLE BOGEY POUTINE CLASSIC POUTINE TOPPED WITH 2 POACHED EGGS AND HOLLANDAISE	\$17.90
THE WAFFLE IRON SERVED WITH PAN FRIES & FRESH FRUIT & MAPLE SYRUP FROM ONTARIO (SINGLE FAMILY FARM) AND DISTRIBUTED BY MAPLES SUGAR SHACK IN SQUAMISH	
CLASSIC WITH HOUSE-MADE JAM	\$15.90
BERRIES AND WHIP CREAM	\$16.90
CRISPY CHICKEN & SPICY HONEY	\$17.90
APPETIZERS HAPPY HOUR APPETIZERS 10% OFF FOR I	DINE IN ONLY
AAA MAUI RIBS WITH A HOUSE-MADE MARINADE, COLESLAW, AND GRILLED PINEAPPLE	\$17.90
CALAMARI TOSSED IN SHALLOTS WITH FRESH HERBS & GARLIC. SERVED WITH SRIRACHA LIME & TZATZIKI DIP	\$17.90
WINGS SERVED WITH RANCH DRESSING & VEGGIES CHOOSE FROM HOT, HABENARO LIME, BBQ, LEMON PEPPER, TERIYAKI, SRIRACHA LIME, 420, HONEY GARLIC, SALT & PEPPER.	\$17.90
SERVED WITH RANCH DRESSING & VEGGIES CHOOSE FROM HOT, HABENARO LIME, BBQ, LEMON PEPPER,	\$17.90 \$17.90
SERVED WITH RANCH DRESSING & VEGGIES CHOOSE FROM HOT, HABENARO LIME, BBQ, LEMON PEPPER, TERIYAKI, SRIRACHA LIME, 420, HONEY GARLIC, SALT & PEPPER. TEMPURA PRAWNS (6)	
SERVED WITH RANCH DRESSING & VEGGIES CHOOSE FROM HOT, HABENARO LIME, BBQ, LEMON PEPPER, TERIYAKI, SRIRACHA LIME, 420, HONEY GARLIC, SALT & PEPPER. TEMPURA PRAWNS (6) SERVED WITH THAI CHILI SAUCE DEEP FRIED PICKLES - (V)	\$17.90
SERVED WITH RANCH DRESSING & VEGGIES CHOOSE FROM HOT, HABENARO LIME, BBQ, LEMON PEPPER, TERIYAKI, SRIRACHA LIME, 420, HONEY GARLIC, SALT & PEPPER. TEMPURA PRAWNS (6) SERVED WITH THAI CHILI SAUCE DEEP FRIED PICKLES - (V) CRISPY & SEASONED SERVED WITH RANCH CAULIFLOWER BITES - (V & GF) SERVED WITH BUFFALO SAUCE AND RANCH- DEEP FRIED, COATED	\$17.90 \$14.90
SERVED WITH RANCH DRESSING & VEGGIES CHOOSE FROM HOT, HABENARO LIME, BBQ, LEMON PEPPER, TERIYAKI, SRIRACHA LIME, 420, HONEY GARLIC, SALT & PEPPER. TEMPURA PRAWNS (6) SERVED WITH THAI CHILI SAUCE DEEP FRIED PICKLES - (V) CRISPY & SEASONED SERVED WITH RANCH CRISPY & SEASONED SERVED WITH RANCH CAULIFLOWER BITES - (V & GF) SERVED WITH BUFFALO SAUCE AND RANCH- DEEP FRIED, COATED WITH MILK AND SEASONED RICE FLOUR LARGE POUTINE MADE WITH KENNEBEC POTATOES TOPPED WITH MONTREAL CHEESE CURDS PLUS MONTERAY JACK & CHEDDAR CHEESE.	\$17.90 \$14.90 \$13.90 \$13.90
SERVED WITH RANCH DRESSING & VEGGIES CHOOSE FROM HOT, HABENARO LIME, BBQ, LEMON PEPPER, TERIYAKI, SRIRACHA LIME, 420, HONEY GARLIC, SALT & PEPPER. TEMPURA PRAWNS (6) SERVED WITH THAI CHILI SAUCE DEEP FRIED PICKLES - (V) CRISPY & SEASONED SERVED WITH RANCH CRISPY & SEASONED SERVED WITH RANCH CAULIFLOWER BITES - (V & GF) SERVED WITH BUFFALO SAUCE AND RANCH- DEEP FRIED, COATED WITH MILK AND SEASONED RICE FLOUR LARGE POUTINE MADE WITH KENNEBEC POTATOES TOPPED WITH MONTREAL CHEESE CURDS PLUS MONTERAY JACK & CHEDDAR CHEESE.	\$17.90 \$14.90 \$13.90 \$13.90

SOUPS & SALADS & PASTA

CAESAR SALAD - (V) CRISP ROMAINE HOUSE MADE DRESSING, CROUTONS, FRESH PARMSIAN, BOILED EGG, FRIED CAPERS AND ROASTED GARLIC	\$14.90
GREEN SALAD - (V-VG-GF) WITH A POACHED PEAR DRESSING	\$9.90
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER SERVED WITH GARLIC TOAST	\$15.90
VEGGIE CHILI - (V) SERVED WITH AVOCADO, SOUR CREAM, CHIVES AND GARLIC TOAST	\$16.90
HAM AND CHEESE TORTELLINI WITH ALFREDO SAUCE, MUSHROOMS AND GARLIC TOAST	\$17.90
MAINS & BURGERS SERVED WITH FRIES OR GA MAKE IT A	ARDEN SALAD A POUTINE \$6
CHICKEN STRIPS & FRIES SERVED WITH THAI CHILI SAUCE	\$16.90
BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS (GF) 60Z PIECE OF BEER BATTERED HADDOCK SERVED WITH COLESLAW	\$18.90
SUNSTONE BURGER 70Z SEASONED BEEF PATTY ON A BRIOCHE BUN, ICEBERG LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, DILL PICKLE & BURGER MAYO	\$17.90
CAJUN CHICKEN CORDON BLEU BURGER 50Z CHICKEN BREAST, HAM, SWISS CHEESE, LETTUCE, DILL PICKLE, TOMATO, ONION	\$17.90
MALIBU VEGGIE BURGER - (V-VG) MADE FROM A BLEND OF ORGANIC WHOLE GRAINS AND ORGANIC VEGETABLES WITH SEASONED ORGANIC SPICES. WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, PICKLE, GRILLED PINEAPPLE AND AVOCADO, VEGAN MAYO	\$17.90
LAMB BURGER HUMMUS, TZATZIKI, CUCUMBER, TOMATO, RED ONION, TOPPED WITH IN-HOUSE-MADE SMOKED FETA	\$19.90
DINNER 5PM	
FULL RACK OF BABY BACK RIBS SERVED WITH OUR HOUSE-MADE BBQ SAUCE AND DAILY STARCH AND VEGETABLES	\$28.00
CANADIAN DUCK	\$26.00

CANADIAN DUCK SERVED WITH A MANGO CHUTNEY, DAILY STARCH AND VEGETABLES	\$26.00
BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI (V) WITH A ROSE SAUCE, GOAT'S CHEESE AND GARLIC TOAST	\$18.00
MUSHROOM RISOTTO (V) SERVED WITH DAILY VEGETABLES	\$18.00
BRAISED LAMB SHANK SERVED WITH A RED WINE AU JUS, DAILY STARCH AND VEGETABLES	\$25.00

SIDES & ADD ONS

\$18.90

\$17.90

\$17.90

FRIES \$6	ADD CHEESE \$3.50
YAM FRIES \$8	ADD BACON \$3.50
ONION RINGS \$8	ADD PRAWNS (3) \$9
GRAVY \$4.50	SAUTEED ONIONS \$4
50Z CHICKEN BREAST ADD-ON \$9	SAUTEED MUSHROOMS \$4.50
BREAKFAST SAUSAGE \$4.50	AVOCADO \$4
BREAKFAST HAM \$4.50	MAKE IT A POUTINE \$6

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR FRESH MADE DAILY SPECIALS VEGETARIAN (V) VEGAN (VG) GLUTEN FREE (GF) SUNSTONEGOLFCLUB.COM

1730 AIRPORT RD. PEMBERTON BC - 604.894.6197 EXT #5 RESERVATIONS - restaurant@sunstonegolfclub.com SPECIAL EVENTS - events@sunstonegolfclub.com

GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB HOUSE YOUR CHOICE OF WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN

BEEF DIP THINLY SLICED ROAST BEEF WITH GARLIC BUTTER, MOZZARELLA & AU JUS

PULLED PORK SANDWICH SERVED WITH COLESLAW ON A BRIOCHE BUN

18% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO GROUPS OF 6 OR MORE PLUS APPLICABLE TAXES

BUFFALO CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP BREADED CHICKEN TENDERS TOSSED IN BUFFALO SAUCE WITH CAESAR SALAD WRAPPED IN A TORTILLA